Features
• Solid-State
• High speed
• Ultra-high reliability
• Low insertion loss
• Compact
Applications
• Optical blocking

Typical WDL @10dB attenuation
Ordering Information
    - 3 2
 Type Wavelength Configuration Fiber Type Fiber Length Connector [1]
NPOA =Premium,
Normal power VOA
NPHA = Premium,
High power VOA
1060nm=1
L Band=2
1310nm=3
1410nm=4
1550nm=5
780nm=7
850nm=8
Special=0
Transparent &
single stage   =11
Transparent &
dual-stage   =12
Opaque & single
stage = 21
Opaque & dual
stage = 22
SMF-28=1
HI1060=2
HI780=3
PM
1550/400=4
PM
1550/250=5
PM980=9
PM850=8
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um loose
tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0 m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC= 3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC/PC=7
Duplex LC=8
LC/APC=9
Special=0
 [1]. There isn’t connector in the high power VOA normally. Please contact us for high power connectors.
NanoSpeedTM Premium Variable Fiber Optical
Attenuator (SMF, PMF, High Power, Bidirectional)
Driving Board Selection
Maximum Repetition Rate Part Number (P/N)
10kHz NVDR-1P1210121
200kHz NVDR-1P2210121
1000kHz NVDR-1PH210121[1]
[1]: 1MHz frequency of driver will be available soon. Please contact us for
availability.
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
NanoSpeedTM Premium Variable Fiber Optical
Attenuator (SMF, PMF, High Power, Bidirectional)
Q&A
Q: Does NS device drift over time and temperature?
A: NS devices are based on electro-optical crystal materials that can be influenced to a
certain range by the environmental variations. The insertion loss of the device is only